Lake James Tuesday Night Tournament Trail - May 24th, 2016

PLACE

DN 2o ©oo NN WwN

W W W W W W W W W W N DN DNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDND-=22 A& A QO A Qa
A~ A A B A DA ODN-~20 O ONO OO A WODN -~ 0O0 O N N O OO B>

TEAM NAME
Ronny Biddix - Will Blanton
Keith Peak - Jeff Grindstaff
Brian Silvers - Claude Gouge

Kevin Pendley -

Jason Padgett - Aaron Padgett - Jackie Killoug

Mike Goodman - Gary Avery
Phillip Frady - Dirk Porter

Rick Barlow - Josh Sanders

Andy Hensley - Artie Buchanon
Bill Stamey - Mike Kitchen

John Holder

Dale Duncan - Brian Smith

Russell Autrey - Roger Furgeson
John Proctor - Jim Patton

Darren Sigmon - Brian Huffman
Jim Seaton - Rick Woody

Don McPeters - Johnny Johnson
Buddy Thompson - Clyde Norton
Scott Tate - Grant McPeters

Brian King - Saturday Mel

Scott Killough - Danny Killough
Curtis Lail - Trevor Lail - Trevor Holland
Casey Foster - Chad Stephens
Simon Patterson

Ray Babb - Ken M.

Randy Watson - Triston Owens
Matt Lambert - Spencer Lambert
Morgan McCoyle - Todd McCoyle
Chris Rutley - Lee Montgomery
Jonathon Gortney - Bryan Thomas
Keith Morgan - Steve Worley
Jason Padgett - Devon Miller - J. Swan
Zane Allison - Chuck Melton

Tim Gaines - Mike Bryant - Ralph Peeler
Hair - Harvey

Donnie Woody - Joey Woody

Flea Blake - Dennis Elliott

Tom McCombs - Darryl Brown

Paul Buchanon - Casey Allison

BIG

LARGEMOUTH SMALLMOUTH WEIGHT

4.02

3.10
5.03

3.00

4.1

BIG

3.13
4.08
3.08

Total Entries: 47

TOTAL

13.04
11.12
10.03
9.00
8.12
8.06
7.11
6.14
6.13
6.03
5.15
5.01
4.1
4.08
4.01
3.15
3.11
3.11
3.06
3.03
3.02
3.01
3.00
2.12
2.10
2.09
2.07
2.04
2.00
1.15
1.10
1.09
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5/24/16
POINTS

100
97
94
92
90
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
77
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
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66
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64
63
62
61
56
56
56
56
56
56



34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Brendon Schneider - Kyle James

Ray DeHart - Carroll Owenby

Tony Davis - Zack McCartha - Frank White
Tim Monosso - Kelly Monosso

Kevin Franklin

Justin Cannon - Gage Cannon

Travis Searcy - Jackie Killough

Dennis Reinhardt - Dwayne Lockee

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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